990127577 10/13/2022

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD255288

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Tank Room Pty Ltd	09/29/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RDS ENTERPRISES LLC
Address:	8605 Santa Monica Blvd
	West Hollywood CA 90069
Country:	US
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company
Entity Country:	United States of America

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79341863

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: RDS ENTERPRISES LLC Address: 8605 Santa Monica Blvd

West Hollywood CA 90069

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 007820 FRAME: 0790

990127577

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007820 FRAME: 0791

RECORDED: 10/13/2022